Electronic Pressure
Switch PSD30
● Measuring range 1..600 bar
● Display for pressure, Min/Max-peak values
● Manipulation protected via Password
● Different switching functions programmable
Characteristics
The pressure switch PSD30 conduces for measuring and monitor-

2 switching outputs 2 switching outputs +
1 analogue output
Ordering code
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
PSD30 - - - - -
1. Switching output
2T 2 outputs PNP Transistor
2. Analogue output
00 without
AO analogue output 0/4..20 mA, 3-wire
3. Process connection
G ¼ A male thread
G ½ B male thread
G ¼ X female thread
4. Options
00 without option
ABS absolute pressure
5. Measuring ranges [bar]
1/ 1,6/ 2,5/ 4/ 6/ 10/ 16/ 25/ 40/ 60/ 100/ 160/ 400/ 600
Accessories connection cable, 5 pole cable socket,
IP67, open line end
SKM5E-02 2 m length
SKM5E-05 5 m length
SKM5E-10 10 m length
SKM5EW-02 2 m length
SKM5EW-05 5 m length
SKM5EW-10 10 m length
Connection cable
SKM5EW-XX    SKM5E-XX
pi-ma-PSD30_E V1.01-00
1